Preliminary Examination in Classical Archaeology and Ancient
History

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Dr Roel Konijnendijk

Fri

Mon
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

Wed
Wed

Thu
Thu

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

20-Jun

23-Jun
23-Jun

24-Jun
24-Jun
24-Jun
24-Jun

25-Jun
25-Jun

26-Jun
26-Jun

27-Jun
27-Jun
27-Jun
27-Jun
27-Jun

Start
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

A10079H9

A10067H1
A10067H9

A10069H1
A10075H1
A10078H1
A10079H1

A10068H1
A10068H9

A10074H1
A10080H1

A10070H1
A10071H1
A10072H1
A10073H1
A10073H9

Paper Name
Greek Sculpture c. 600 to 300 BC

Aristocracy and Democracy in the Greek World, 550 to 450 BC
Aristocracy and Democracy in the Greek World, 550 to 450 BC

Homeric Archaeology and Early Greece, 1550 to 700 BC

Beginning Latin
Greek Vases
Greek Sculpture c. 600 to 300 BC

Republic to Empire: Rome, 50 BC to AD 50
Republic to Empire: Rome, 50 BC to AD 50

Beginning Ancient Greek
Roman Architecture

Thucydides and the West
Aristophanes Political Comedy
Cicero and Catiline

Tacitus and Tiberius

Tacitus and Tiberius

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools



