Preliminary Examination in Classical Archaeology and Ancient History

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Dr Roel Konijnendijk

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Fri	20-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10079H9	Greek Sculpture c. 600 to 300 BC	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10067H1	Aristocracy and Democracy in the Greek World, 550 to 450 BC	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10067H9	Aristocracy and Democracy in the Greek World, 550 to 450 BC	Examination Schools
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10069H1	Homeric Archaeology and Early Greece, 1550 to 700 BC	Examination Schools
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10075H1	Beginning Latin	Examination Schools
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10078H1	Greek Vases	Examination Schools
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10079H1	Greek Sculpture c. 600 to 300 BC	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10068H1	Republic to Empire: Rome, 50 BC to AD 50	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10068H9	Republic to Empire: Rome, 50 BC to AD 50	Examination Schools
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10074H1	Beginning Ancient Greek	Examination Schools
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10080H1	Roman Architecture	Examination Schools
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10070H1	Thucydides and the West	Examination Schools
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10071H1	Aristophanes Political Comedy	Examination Schools
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10072H1	Cicero and Catiline	Examination Schools
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10073H1	Tacitus and Tiberius	Examination Schools
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10073H9	Tacitus and Tiberius	Examination Schools